CHILDREN'S PRODUCT CERTIFICATE (CPC)

1. Identification of the product covered by this certificate:

Certificate No. : AZT022311090182E-010

Sample Name : outfit

Model No. : XS-5XL/80-160CM

Trade Mark : Wetowear

As shown in the Test Report No. : AZT022311090182E-010

Age Group Applied in Testing : Over 3 years

2. Citation to each CPSC product safety regulation to which this product is being certified:

Applicable Standard(s)

- A As specified in title 16, code of federal regulations, chapter II consumer products safety commission of U.S.A
 - 1. 16 CFR 1500.50 Normal use testing
 - 2. 16 CFR 1500.51.52.53 Simulating use and abuse of toys
 - 3. 16 CFR 1501 Small part rule
 - 4. 16 CFR 1500.48 Sharp Point
 - 5. 16 CFR 1500.49 Sharp Edge
 - 6. 16 CFR Part 1610 Standard for the Flammability of Clothing Textiles
- B 16 CFR Ch.II Part 1303-Ban Of Lead- Containing Paint And Certain Consumer Products Bearing Lead-Containing Paint
- C Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act of 2008 (CPSIA)
 - 1. CPSIA Sec.101.(a) Lead in Non-Metal Children's Products
 - 2. CPSIA Sec.101.(f) Lead content for coating
 - 3. CPSIA Sec. 108 Determination of Phthalates
 - 4. CPSIA Sec.103 Tracking Labels for Children's Products

3. Identification of the importer or domestic manufacturer certifying compliance of the product:

Importer : HCP SUPPLY LLC

Address : MEIZHEN LIANG 20030 N CEDAR SUN TRL KATY,TX77449

Phone : +3462560649

E-mail : friedlichter@outlook.com

4. Contact information for the individual maintaining records of test results:

Contact Person : VINSON

Importer : HCP SUPPLY LLC

Address : MEIZHEN LIANG 20030 N CEDAR SUN TRL KATY, TX77449

Phone : +3462560649

E-mail : friedlichter@outlook.com

5. Date and place where this product was manufactured:

Place of manufacture : Foshan City, Guangdong Province, China

Manufacture Date : 2023/9/1

CHILDREN'S PRODUCT CERTIFICATE (CPC)

6. Date and place where this product was tested for compliance with the regulation(s) cited above:

Testing Period : November 09, 2023 ~ November 16, 2023

Address : Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China

7. Identify the third party, CPSC-accepted where this product was tested by an accredited laboratory (accepted by the CPSC) for compliance with the regulation(s) cited above:

Third Part : Shenzhen AZT Technology Co., Ltd

No.502, Building 1, Yibaolai Industrial City, Qiaotou Community, Fuhai Street,

· Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Phone : 0755-23501189

Online : http://www.azt-tech.com/

CPSC lab ID : 1706

Address

Date of issue:

November 16, 2023